
! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

¬

¬

¬

¬

¬
¬

¬

¬

¬

¬

¬

¬

¬

¬

¬

¬

¬

¬

¬

¬

¬

¬

¬

¬

¬

¬

¬

¬

¬

¬

¬

¬

¬

¬

¬

¬

¬

¬ ¬

¬

¬

¬

¬

PA
TR

IC
K 

HE
NR

Y D
R.

14TH RD. N
.

15TH RD. N.

WASHINGTON BLVD.

WASHINGTON BLVD.
WASHINGTON BLVD.

N.
 K

EN
TU

CK
Y  

  S
T.

N. JEFFERSON ST.

PA
TR

IC
K

HE
NR

Y D
R .

11TH ST. N.

11TH ST. N.

11TH ST. N.

11TH ST. N.N. KENSINGTON ST.

N. KENSINGTON ST.

10TH RD. N.
10TH ST. N.

10TH ST. N.

10TH ST. N.

11T
H RD. N

.

11TH RD. N.

N.
KE

NI
LW

OR
TH

ST
.

N. KENILWOR
TH

ST
.

N.
 K

EN
NE

BE
C 

ST
.

N.
 K

EN
NE

BE
C 

ST
.

FAIRFAX DR.
I N T E R S T A T E 6 6

FAIRFAX DR.

11TH RD. N.

10TH ST. N.

N. ILLINOIS ST.

N. HARRISON ST.
N. HARRISON ST.

I N T E R S T A T E

I N T E R S T A T E     6 6

11TH ST. N.

N.
KE

NT
UC

KY
ST

.

N.
 K

EN
NE

SA
W 

ST
.

N.
 K

EN
NE

SA
W 

ST
.

N.
 K

EN
TU

CK
Y S

T.
WASHINGTON BLVD.

WASHINGTON BLVD.

VA. ROUTE 237

N. FREDERICK ST.

N. FREDERICK ST.

N. ILLINOIS ST.

12TH ST. N.

N. IVANHOE ST.

N. IVANHOE ST.

N. JEFFERSON ST.

N. KENILWORTH ST.

N.
 K

EN
ILW

OR
TH

 ST
.

N.
KE

NT
UC

KY
ST

.

N. JACKSONVILLE ST.

N. JEFFERSON ST.

N. HARRISON ST.
N. HARRISON ST.

N. HARRISON ST.

15TH ST. N.

15TH ST. N.

15TH ST. N.

N.  INGLEW
OOD  ST.

N.  INGLEWOOD  ST.

N.  INGLEWOOD  ST.

6 6

9TH RD. N.

970

969

969

968

966 965

965

964

958 952

1037
1035

1027

1007

5610

5608

5606

1015

1009

1005

1130

1021
1019
1017

1125

1170

1149

1163
1159

1001

1146

5536

5539 5535

5755

5751

5741

5738

5734

5733

5730

5725

5724

5723

5722

5721

5721

5720

5719

5718

5717

5717

5716

5715

5715

5714

5713

5712

5712

5711

5711

5711

5711

5709

5709

5708

5708

5707

5706

5705

5703

5701

5701

5701

5700

5700

5700

5620

5613

5612

5607

5600

5550
5544

5543

5542

5542

5538

5538

5537

5537

5536

5535

5533

5532

5531

5530

5530

5529

5529

5526

5525

5524

5523

5521

5520

5518

5517

5517

5515

5514

5513

5512

5511

5509

5509

5508

5506

5506

5505

5505

5504

5501

5501

5501

5501
5500

5500

5426
5420

5416

5415

5411

5410

5410

5409

5409

5409

5408

5403

5403

5401

5400

5400

5315

5312

1401

1401

1400

1400

1217

1217

1216

1215

1213

1212

1212

1211

1211

1211

1210

1210

1210 1210

1209

1209

1209

1208

1208

1206

1206

1205

1205

1205

1204

1204

1203

1201

1201

1201

1201

1201

1201

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1160
1155

1154

1153

1150

1149

1149

1148

1148

1145

1145

1145

1145

1144

1144

1144

1142

1142

1142

1141 1141

1141

1141

1140
1140

1139

1138

1138

1137

1137

1137

1136

1136

1136

1135

1135

1134

1133

1132

1132

1131

1131

1130

1130

1130

1129 1129

1129

1128

1128

1127

1126

1125

1125

1124
1124 1124

1124

1123
1121

1120

1120

1120

1119

1119

1118

1118

1118
1117

1117

1116

1115

1115

1115

1114

1114
1114

1112
1112

1112

1111
1111

1111 1111

1111

1111

1110

1110

1110
1110

11101109

1108

1107

1106

1106

1106

1106

1105

1105

1104 11011101
1101

1101

1100
1100

1100

1100

1100

1023 1022 1021
10211020

1018

1017

1016
1016

1016
1015

1014

1013

1013

10121010

1009
1008

1008

1007

1007

1006

1005

1005

1004

1004
1004

1003

1001

1001

1001

1000

1000

1000

FIREBOX # 10215 ~ STATION 2 FIRSTDUE

Map © August 2015 Arlington County, VA


